
Nº Processo Data Descrição Fornecedor Valor R$

76/2018
00000548/201

8

9/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

contratacao de

prestacao de

serviços de

revisao

programada e

atendimentos

emergenciais

dos geradores

W FERREIRA

EQUIPAMENT

OS

INDUSTRIAIS

- ME

4680.00

1/2018
00000993/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

prestação de

serviços de

lavagem

simples e

completa nos

veículos

oficiais

VANDERLEI

VELLOSO

BRAGA - MEI

11202.00

56/2018
00000412/201

8

7/16/2018

12:00:00 AM

PRESTAÇÃO

DE

SERVIÇOS

DE

LAVAGENS

SIMPLES E

COMPLETA

DOS

VEICULSO

OFICIAIS

VANDERLEI

VELLOSO

BRAGA - MEI

12642.12

74/2018
00000524/201

8

8/20/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos de

limpeza

VALTER

NUNES DA

ROCHA - ME

10598.90

63/2018
00000507/201

8

7/20/2018

12:00:00 AM

Aquisição de

combustível

para os

veículos

oficiais da

Câmara

TM

COMBUSTIVE

IS E

SERVIÇOS

LTDA

43638.26



69/2018
00000381/201

8

8/1/2018

12:00:00 AM

Contratação

de

profissionais

para

interpretação

de libras nas

sessões

oridnárias e

extraordinárias

THIAGO

HENRIQUE

LAUBSTEIN

FARIA

57600.00

70/2018
00000477/201

8

8/1/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

5862.90

65/2018
00000455/201

8

7/25/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTÍCIO

S

ENLATADOS

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

3050.30

59/2018
00000426/201

8

7/20/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

PRODUTOS

ALIMENTICIO

S

ENLATADOS

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

12585.60



53/2018
00000459/201

8

7/16/2018

12:00:00 AM

FORNECIMEN

TO

PARCELADO

DE

AÇÚCARES,

CAFÉ E

ADOÇANTES

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

12615.00

36/2018
00000195/201

8

4/23/2018

12:00:00 AM

fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimenticios

empacotados

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

6912.50

38/2018
00000206/201

8

4/24/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

3156.00

16/2018
00001062/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

açúcar e café

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

12510.00

33/2018
00000198/201

8

4/18/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

produtos

alimentícios

empacotados

SPECIALATT

O COMERCIO

DE

ALIMENTOS

EIRELI - EPP

5322.15



30/2018
00000172/201

8

3/26/2018

12:00:00 AM

Prestação de

serviços

terceirizados,

com a

disponibilizaçã

o de mão de

obra e

quipamentos

na Câmara de

Vereadores de

Piraciccaba

SERVTEC

SERVIÇOS

EMPRESARIA

IS LTDA-ME

1269039.24

6/2018
00001008/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros (verduras)

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

21347.00

2/2018
00000988/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros (legumes)

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

45606.00

57/2018
00000437/201

8

7/16/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros (leguimes

e ovos)

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

41734.30

66/2018
00000439/201

8

7/26/2018

12:00:00 AM

Fornecimento

parcelado de

hortifrutigranjei

ros (verduras)

ROSADA &

ROSADA

LTDA

16724.24

17/2018
00001087/201

7

1/3/2018

12:00:00 AM

prestação de

serviços de

chaveiro com

fornecimento

de material

REGINALDO

INACIO DE

SOUZA

2983.00


